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www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en 

 
Jeanette Acosta x8326 – jacosta@esu.com 

 
Serving NV 

*** In Stock at ESU *** 

   
 
 
 

www.bptfittings.com 
Conduit and Cable Fittings 

 

JR Venturini x8306 – jrventurini@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 
*** In Stock at ESU *** 

   

 

 
www.cantexinc.com 

PVC Conduit, Fittings, Sweeps 
 

David Imes x8324 – dimes@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 
 

       
 

www.cerrowire.com  
 

Bill Bemis x8308 – bbemis@esu.com  
Joel Petersen x8332 – jpetersen@esu.com 
Betsy Samano x8301 - bsamano@esu.com 

 

Serving NV 
*** In Stock at ESU *** 

  
 

https://championfiberglass.com/ 
Fiberglass Electrical Conduit 

 

David Imes x8324 – dimes@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 
*** In Stock at ESU *** 

    
 

www.conduitpipe.com 

Galvanized, Aluminum, and Stainless Fittings 
 

Jonathan Marriott x8318 – jmarriott@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 
*** In Stock at ESU *** 

  
www.c-port.net  

 

Hannah Terflinger x8329 – hannaht@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 

 
 

https://www.endurocomposites.com 
 

  
Hannah Terflinger x8329 – hannaht@esu.com 

 
Serving NV 

 
 
 

 
www.led.com  

 

Linda Gallegos x8323 – lgallegos@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 
 

   
 
 
 
 

 
https://www.gregorycorp.com/gregory-strut/g-strut 

 
Hannah Terflinger x8329 – hannaht@esu.com 

 
Serving NV 

*** In Stock at ESU *** 

 

   
 

www.hubbell-wiegmann.com 
Industrial Enclosures 

Jennifer Swinburg x8319 – jswinburg@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 
*** In Stock at ESU *** 

  
 
 
 

www.itoolco.com 
 

Bill Bemis x8308 – bbemis@esu.com  
 

Serving NV 

www.legrand.us 
 

Hannah Terflinger x8329 hannaht@esu.com 
Jose Ochoa x8317 – jochoa@esu.com 

Chelsea Fagan x8359 – cfagan@esu.com  
 

Serving No. NV 

 
 

 

 
www.legrand.us 

 
Hannah Terflinger x8329 hannaht@esu.com 

Jose Ochoa x8317 – jochoa@esu.com 
Chelsea Fagan x8359 – cfagan@esu.com  

 
Serving No. NV 

 
www.legrand.us 

 
Jennifer Swinburg x8319 – jswinburg@esu.com 

   
Serving No. NV 
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www.legrand.us 
 

Jennifer Swinburg x8319 – jswinburg@esu.com  
  

Serving No. NV 

 

 

 
 

www.legrand.us 
 

Hannah Terflinger x8329 hannaht@esu.com 
Jose Ochoa x8317 – jochoa@esu.com 

Chelsea Fagan x8359 – cfagan@esu.com  
 

Serving No. NV 

    

 
 
 

www.littelfuse.com 
Indicator™ Power Fuses, Accessories 

 
Jonathan Marriott x8318 – jmarriott@esu.com  

 

Serving NV 
*** In Stock at ESU *** 

 
http://lscsusa.com 

 

Joel Petersen x8332 – jpetersen@esu.com  
 

Serving NV 

 
 
 
 
 
 

www.nsiindustries.com  
 

Cindy Arce x8349 – carce@esu.com  
Cody Rider x8342 – crider@esu.com 

 
Serving NV 

 
 
 
 
 

www.nucortubular.com 
 

David Imes x8324 – dimes@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 
 

 

 
 

https://powerbusway.com/  
 

Jose Ochoa x8317 – jochoa@esu.com 
 

Serving No. NV 
 

 
 

https://robroy.com/ 
 

Kathy Villarreal x8341 - kvillarreal@esu.com 
 

Serving NV 
*** In Stock at ESU *** 
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